
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
16 
8 
7 

12 
96 
34 
9 

11 
80 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Lukas Engman 
Travis Rooker 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Hugo Viklund 
David Jaktlund 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Tommy Lingvall 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
40.731 
40.998 
41.099 
41.536 
41.831 
42.015 
42.864 
44.928 

Diff 

0.267 
0.368 
0.805 
1.100 
1.284 
2.133 
4.197 

Best Speed 
69,824 
69,369 
69,199 
68,471 
67,988 
67,690 
66,349 
63,301 

- 

In Lap 
17 
6 

16 
7 
7 

17 
9 

10 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-07 12:01:26 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Senior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:45:45 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 11:45 


