

# RM3 Enköping

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Träning 2

2025-06-07 11:45

Practice started at 11:45:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	40.731		69,824	17	SWEDEN
2	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	40.998	0.267	69,369	6	SWEDEN
3	7	Travis Rooker	MiniRR Senior	41.099	0.368	69,199	16	SWEDEN
4	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	41.536	0.805	68,471	7	SWEDEN
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	41.831	1.100	67,988	7	SWEDEN
6	34	Hugo Viklund	MiniRR Senior	42.015	1.284	67,690	17	SWEDEN
7	9	David Jaktlund	MiniRR Senior	42.864	2.133	66,349	9	SWEDEN
8	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	44.928	4.197	63,301	10	SWEDEN
9	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior			-	0	SWEDEN